BlueWonderBinary BlueWonderLED
23 24
LED (Light Emitting Diode) watches were introduced in the 1970s as the first electronic
watches. Vintage LED watches were expensive and consumed huge power. New  technology
provided for great efficiency and led to the evolution of the LED watch. Now, the new era LED
watches are fashionable and popular.
WA-140BU / WA-139BU
BlueWonderBinary

clip strap
printing
RE-8822   Recorder Keychain( square)
RE-9952   Silent Alarm Clock Keychain
RE-9848   Voice-Memo Timer ( or Parking Timer)
EL-288/289  KEYFINDER
EL-9894/EL-295  TalkingTireGauge
RE-9850    Keychain with Flash Lighr & Recorder-II
EL-6685    Talking Alarm Watch Keychain - Rectangular
EL-6686    Talking Alarm Watch Keychain - Oval
RE-9828    Recorder Keychain - (water drop shape II)
EL-162    VOICE RECOGNITION MEMO BOOK
RE-9829   Recorder Keychain( lock shape)
EL-303
WA-142B   Binary Watch
Bright representation time display
LED lights indicate the hours and minutes
One row of LED shows hours (8-4-2-1), add all numbers-lit to get the right hours
Fun to use & a tool for brain exercise
Another row of LED shows minutes (32-16-8-4-2-1), add all numbers-lit to get the right minutes
EL-9952 EL-6685 EL-6686
WA-142B
RE-9848
EL-288
EL-289
37
EL-295
RE-8822
EL-162
RE-9828
RE-9850
39 40
CL-9949     29P
HE-113       33P
WA-141      P25
CL-9893      P29
CL-9948      P30
RE-9880     P36
HE-9824     P34
CL-8818     P30
HE-9711     33P
RE-8879     P30
WA-9906    P25
HE-9826    P33
RE-9933     P36
CL-9946     P29 RE-9828    P38
EL-9894 P14,37
HE-273       P32
RE-9814     P35
RE-8887     P30
HE-8840    P33
DI-24B1      P08
DI-15D1      P07
HE-9998     P12
HE-9865     P11
EL-167       P18
RE-160       P17
HE-137       11P
DI-18A1     P07
DI-15K1     P07
PH-09H8     P08
HE-9841    P12
CL-291       04P RE-159        P17
DI-15E1     P07 DI-15J1      P07
PH-07H8     08PHE-9996     P12
HE-138        11P
TH-8846     P18
FR-199       03P
HE-298      09P
DI-24C1     P07
DI-15G1     P07
HE-9965     P12
PH-07WA    06P
EL-173       P13
HE-165       P17
RE-9827     P18
EL-8845     P18
HE-308      10P
DI-15I1       P07
PH-07H7    P08
HE-9935    P11
DI-01C4  P   07
EL-263       P15